Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Allen-Bradley DATA SHEET
440R-M23085
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Allen-Bradley
Catalog number 440r-m23085
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 1.10 kgs
Voltage 24 V
Current 6 A
Power 4 W
Frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Component Specifications msr138
Signal Level 230 V
Product Type Relay
Signal Type 230
Relay Specifications 230 VAC
Description
Safety Relay,MSR138.1DP,230VAC,Automatic/Manual Monitored,Removable, 45MM Housing
Width,0.5 to 10 Seconds Delay,Infinite,One 2 N.C. Input,One LC Input,2 Safety Output,2
N.O. Relay Delay Output,1 N.C. Relay Delay Output,CAT 4 Rated